
Note: The following list will be valid from 1st April to 30th April

Application Home Page URl
Adobe Acrobat https://www.adobe.com

Airmail https://airmailapp.com

Airmail iOS http://airmailapp.com

Allstate Digital Footprint https://www.infoarmor.com/digital-footprint

Amazon https://www.amazon.com

Amazon Alexa
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html/?nod
eId=202126980

Apollo https://www.apollo.io

App in the Air https://www.appintheair.mobi/

AquaMail http://www.aqua-mail.com/

Bark for Gmail https://www.bark.us

BlackBerry Hub+ Services https://us.blackberry.com/smartphones/blackberry-hub-plus

BlueMail https://bluemail.me/

Boomerang for Gmail https://www.boomeranggmail.com

Brother iPrint&Scan for Android http://www.brother.com/apps/android

CallApp https://www.callapp.com

Checker Plus for Gmail™ https://jasonsavard.com/Checker-Plus-for-Gmail

Chuck https://chuck.email/

Clean Email https://clean.email

cloudHQ https://www.cloudhq.net/g_suite

ColorOS_Mail https://mailvip.coloros.com/homePage.html

Copper CRM https://www.copper.com/

CosmoSia https://cosmosia.net/

CRED https://www.cred.club/

DocHub - PDF Sign & Edit https://dochub.com

Earny https://www.earny.co

EasyMail - easy & fast email https://hbsolution.site/

eM Client https://www.emclient.com

Email - Edison Mail http://www.edison.tech

Email Home - Full Screen Email Widget
and Launcher https://www.emailhomeapp.com/

Email Notifications for Forms https://digitalinspiration.com/product/google-forms-notification
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Eメール http://www.sharp.co.jp/k-tai/

Fetch Rewards https://www.fetchrewards.com

Folio by Amitree https://www.amitree.com

Form Publisher https://form-publisher.com/

Front http://frontapp.com

Gmail Bot for Telegram https://telegram.me/gmailbot

Gmail ShuttleCloud Migration https://www.shuttlecloud.com/

GMass http://www.gmass.co

GNOME https://www.gnome.org/

GNOME Evolution https://wiki.gnome.org/Apps/Evolution

Groww https://groww.in

HTC Mail http://htc.com

HTC Mail http://htc.com

Huawei Email https://www.huawei.com/

HubSpot https://www.hubspot.com

KaiOS https://www.kaiostech.com

KAYAK Trips https://www.kayak.com

Klarna https://klarna.com

LG Email https://gdec.lge.com

Lightning for Gmail https://www.salesforce.com

macOS https://www.apple.com/macos/

Mail by Microsoft Corporation https://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?LinkId=325247

Mail Merge https://mms.quicklution.com

Mail Merge with Attachments https://digitalinspiration.com/product/gmail-mail-merge

Mail.Ru https://mail.ru/

Mailbird https://www.getmailbird.com/

Mailspring https://getmailspring.com/

Mailstrom https://mailstrom.co

MailTime http://mailtime.com

Mailtrack https://mailtrack.io

Microsoft https://outlook.live.com

Microsoft apps & services https://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?linkid=872765

Microsoft SwiftKey Keyboard https://www.swiftkey.com

MiMail https://miui.wpsmail.net
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Mixmax https://mixmax.com

Moto Email
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.motorola.e
mail&hl=en

My.Com https://mymail.my.com/

MySmartPrice https://www.mysmartprice.com/shopping/trend/

Newton by CloudMagic https://newtonhq.com

Outreach https://outreach.io

PaisaBazaar https://www.paisabazaar.com/

Paribus https://paribus.co

Pipedrive https://www.pipedrive.com

Postbox https://www.postbox-inc.com

project-128256044167 https://avnsoftware.org

QQ邮箱 https://app.mail.qq.com/?from=gmail

Rakuten Cash Back https://www.rakuten.com/

Right Inbox http://www.rightinbox.com

Route https://route.com

Salesforce.com https://www.salesforce.com

Samsung Email https://www.samsung.com/us/

Samsung Email https://www.samsung.com/us/

Service: travel and save money https://getservice.com

Shift https://tryshift.com

Shop https://shop.app

Slice https://www.slice.com/

Spark https://sparkmailapp.com

Spike https://www.spikenow.com

Streak https://www.streak.com

Superhuman https://superhuman.com

Tizen-Samsung https://www.tizen.org

TripIt https://www.tripit.com

TypeApp https://www.typeapp.com

Unroll.me https://unroll.me/

vivo Email https://www.vivo.com/en

Windows https://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?LinkId=325247

WiseStamp http://www.wisestamp.com

Wix https://www.wix.com
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Workray https://www.workray.com/

WPS Office https://www.wps.com

Yahoo!メール https://announcemail.yahoo.co.jp/smartphone/

Yesware https://www.yesware.com

Yet Another Mail Merge https://yet-another-mail-merge.com/

Zapier https://zapier.com

Zoho Corp https://www.zoho.com/

Яндекс https://www.yandex.ru

网易邮箱 http://app.mail.163.com/

网易邮箱大师 http://dashi.mail.163.com
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